
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

SOUTH POINT ROAD ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2019
CONTRACT NO. 8312
DATE: 6/6/19
PREQUALIFICATION: 275, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. $984,972.14 OK

S&L Underground, Inc. $1,094,234.45 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $1,236,471.99 OK

Engineering Estimate $1,300,940.00

 


