Contract No.:
Contract Name:
Contractor;

Contract Value:

8312

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

South Point Road Reconstruction

Parisi Construction Co., Inc.

$984,972.14

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany

for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that | am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does notcreate
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessatry to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list inwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

” § Valueof Check as Applies CITYUSE ONLY
2 ‘Compar:y{ Tyre of Work Value | Contradt | ype | yge | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apmf,'ed
.90 | Niekleo Sicle AT RTX: 450 |0 |0 [RvONON X
o0 | Davvide. 4 lisher” MH?(. Conyp| |, 4 1 29%00 |0 |0 |®vONOM | O] K
&2 (L Ten(e. g’f\/fmmfmay/afﬁ@zéé’?.% O O0[0|RKvONOw [ O] K
> | conspuchon landScaping. 15012 #30 0 |0 |0 [BYONON [0 &
/0.42 ﬂwm,, Wlan_gepma = 7 0911z blos0 |0 |0 |KYONDN
7.0 Pullet Transit g 7 Do |00 W [BYONON B | W
J O 0|o0|ovosow |0 O
O 0|0 |OvONONa | O] O
OO0 |OvONON O O
OO0 |0 |OvONON | O] O
O/ 0|0 |O0vOnON O] O
O 0|0 |OvO~NONa | O O
OO0 |0 |dvyO~O~a | O O
Total 35 61373
Date Submitted: b//L{’/l} !? Signed: j
FOR CITY USE ONLY
e App roved ] Disapproved J Approved in Part
35,69 % of contractis subcontracted
Date: é ;'7%f Signed: //j//
%obert F,,P7hps, P.E., City Englneer
Distribution:  Contractor W’L M% AVd .
ijectquineerM_llamger pwusn C,Ws{da,c/f?l)% (/Q)/W@Wr(ﬁggnw‘zl
Construct!onEngneer T Coorront prdiatre
Construction Office Fiie Ay ekl Sleetrie ~ wa;q'vg,@%%ubc,;uu
Bullet Thens't ~ Fuck dniwsq ot ‘redble

/«)a/ﬂm % /DO/&M “ - % MJ«"«&W“’L’W

béyom&-asy




